Dermoscopy Core Curriculum Workshop

Course Agenda

42" Annual DNA Convention- San Diego, CA
Saturday, March 9, 2024, from 8:15 AM- 4:30 PM

Faculty:

Harold Rabinovitz, MD, Chair
Professor of Dermatology
Medical College of Georgia

Kendall Buchanan, MD
Assistant Professor of Dermatology
Medical College of Georgie

Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz, MSN APRN
Skin & Cancer Associates

Course Description:

This goal of this workshop is to present and discuss the most current information on the use of
dermoscopy in helping clinicians classify skin lesions as benign or malignant. Presentations will
include Introduction to Dermoscopy, Terminology, Pattern Recognition, Nevus Patterns,
Melanoma Patterns, Solar Lentigines, SKs, LPLK, BCCs, SCCs, AKs, Facial Lesions, and
"Unknowns". There will be formal lectures, unknown cases, and hands on with dermoscopy
equipment.

Learning Outcome

At the end of this Core Curriculum Workshop, learners will demonstrate understanding of the
objectives by receiving a passing score of 70% or higher on the post-test, and complete the
session and convention overall learning evaluations.

Continuing Education Information

The Dermatology Nurses’ Association is accredited as a provider of nursing continuing
professional development by the American Nurses Credentialing Center’'s Commission on
Accreditation.

Attendees will earn 7 NCPD/CE’s for attending this workshop in its entirety and meeting the
requirements under the learning outcome.

Learning Objectives:
Upon completion of this workshop, each participant will be able to:
1. Discuss the use of dermoscopy.
2. Discuss classifying skin lesions as benign or malignant.
3. Recognize dermoscopic structures, their histologic correlates, and dermoscopic criteria
that are essential in helping clinicians.



7:00-8:00

8:15-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:25

9:25-9:40

9:40-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:15

3:15-4:30

AGENDA

Continental Breakfast

Welcome/Course Overview Session Moderator
Introduction to Dermoscopy Kendall Buchanan
Terminology Kendall Buchanan

Pattern Recognition: A Two-Step Process Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz

Nevus Patterns Harold Rabinovitz
BREAK
Melanoma Patterns Harold Rabinovitz

Solar Lentigines, Seborrheic Keratoses, LPLK
Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz

Q&A Harold Rabinovitz
Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz
LUNCH
Basal Cell Carcinoma Harold Rabinovitz

Squamous Cell Carcinoma and Actinic Keratosis
Harold Rabinovitz

Facial Lesions Harold Rabinovitz
BREAK

Unkowns Harold Rabinovitz

Hands on Dermoscopy Equipment Harold Rabinovitz

Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz



