Dermoscopy Core Curriculum Workshop

Course Agenda 42nd Annual DNA Convention- San Diego, CA Saturday, March 9, 2024, from 8:15 AM- 4:30 PM

Faculty:

Harold Rabinovitz, MD, Chair Professor of Dermatology Medical College of Georgia

Kendall Buchanan, MD Assistant Professor of Dermatology Medical College of Georgie

Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz, MSN APRN Skin & Cancer Associates

Course Description:

This goal of this workshop is to present and discuss the most current information on the use of dermoscopy in helping clinicians classify skin lesions as benign or malignant. Presentations will include Introduction to Dermoscopy, Terminology, Pattern Recognition, Nevus Patterns, Melanoma Patterns, Solar Lentigines, SKs, LPLK, BCCs, SCCs, AKs, Facial Lesions, and "Unknowns". There will be formal lectures, unknown cases, and hands on with dermoscopy equipment.

Learning Outcome

At the end of this Core Curriculum Workshop, learners will demonstrate understanding of the objectives by receiving a passing score of 70% or higher on the post-test, and complete the session and convention overall learning evaluations.

Continuing Education Information

The Dermatology Nurses' Association is accredited as a provider of nursing continuing professional development by the American Nurses Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.

Attendees will earn 7 NCPD/CE's for attending this workshop in its entirety and meeting the requirements under the learning outcome.

Learning Objectives:

Upon completion of this workshop, each participant will be able to:

- 1. Discuss the use of dermoscopy.
- 2. Discuss classifying skin lesions as benign or malignant.
- 3. Recognize dermoscopic structures, their histologic correlates, and dermoscopic criteria that are essential in helping clinicians.

AGENDA

7:00-8:00	Continental Breakfast	
8:15-8:30	Welcome/Course Overview	Session Moderator
8:30-9:00	Introduction to Dermoscopy	Kendall Buchanan
9:00-9:25	Terminology	Kendall Buchanan
9:25-9:40	Pattern Recognition: A Two-Step Process	Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz
9:40-10:15	Nevus Patterns	Harold Rabinovitz
10:15-10:30	BREAK	
10:30-11:15	Melanoma Patterns	Harold Rabinovitz
11:15-11:45	Solar Lentigines, Seborrheic Keratoses, LPLK	
		Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz
11:45-12:00	Q & A	Harold Rabinovitz
12:00-12:45	LUNCH	Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz
12:45-1:15	Basal Cell Carcinoma	Harold Rabinovitz
1:15-1:45	:45 Squamous Cell Carcinoma and Actinic Keratosis	
		Harold Rabinovitz
1:45-2:15	Facial Lesions	Harold Rabinovitz
2:15-2:30	BREAK	
2:30-3:15	Unkowns	Harold Rabinovitz
3:15-4:30	Hands on Dermoscopy Equipment	Harold Rabinovitz Margaret Oliviero Rabinovitz